
                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4045  Elijah Pabon                    12  DeForest                       16:07.1  5:12 
      2 4053  Lucas Tanner                    11  DeForest                       16:16.3  5:15 
      3 4061  Mason Bieri                     12  Madison East                   16:24.1  5:17 
      4 4132  Isaac Ewing                     12  McFarland                      16:55.9  5:27 
      5 4031  Logan Davison                   10  DeForest                       17:03.4  5:30 
      6 4139  Henry Piec                      11  McFarland                      17:05.9  5:31 
      7 7793  Emmett Samson                   12  Madison La Follette            17:19.1  5:35 
      8 4046  Wyatt Parker                    11  DeForest                       17:20.0  5:35 
      9 2416  Mikias Daniels                  11  Madison La Follette            17:20.4  5:35 
     10 3979  Brody Bjorklund                 10  Baraboo                        17:21.2  5:36 
     11 3206  Gustas Montvydas                10  Madison La Follette            17:23.1  5:36 
     12 6633  lucas castellanos               10  Madison La Follette            17:25.3  5:37 
     13 4071  Oren Garvey Shah                11  Madison East                   17:29.0  5:38 
     14 4349  Kirk Caminiti                   12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:32.2  5:39 
     15 2411  sam fischer                     11  Madison La Follette            17:33.3  5:40 
     16 4054  Easton Tiedt                    12  DeForest                       17:36.4  5:41 
     17 4048  Blake Rauber                    11  DeForest                       17:45.0  5:43 
     18 3108  Griffin Roesken                 10  Madison La Follette            17:54.2  5:46 
     19 3980  Will Boettcher                  10  Baraboo                        17:55.2  5:47 
     20 4058  Gavin Barton                    12  Madison East                   17:58.1  5:47 
     21 4173  Mason Sorge                     11  Milton                         17:59.6  5:48 
     22 3993  Keinan Jones                    12  Baraboo                        18:02.7  5:49 
     23 4278  Jesse Dunse                     12  Reedsburg Area                 18:04.8  5:50 
     24 2433  Joe Houseman                    12  Madison La Follette            18:07.1  5:50 
     25 2409  Jack Martin                     11  Madison La Follette            18:07.7  5:51 
     26 4070  Oscar Engel                     11  Madison East                   18:11.9  5:52 
     27 3985  Dylan Davies                    10  Baraboo                        18:14.7  5:53 
     28 4092  Niels Stringer                   9  Madison East                   18:19.3  5:54 
     29 4160  Oliver Badtke                    9  Milton                         18:23.3  5:56 
     30 4177  Braydon Campbell                12  Monona Grove                   18:26.0  5:56 
     31 4060  Solomon Beebe Collum            10  Madison East                   18:28.6  5:57 
     32 3188  Isaac Moore                     12  Madison La Follette            18:31.7  5:58 
     33 4323  Jacob Wiegmann                  11  Sauk Prairie                   18:33.0  5:59 
     34 4091  Gi Shriver                      12  Madison East                   18:35.8  6:00 
     35 8326  oliver anderson-delgado         10  Madison La Follette            18:37.5  6:00 
     36 3995  Joe Korthals                    10  Baraboo                        18:38.1  6:00 
     37 3990  Enoch Hyzer                     11  Baraboo                        18:39.8  6:01 
     38 4128  Blake Doolan                    10  McFarland                      18:40.2  6:01 
     39 4261  Samuel Wyse                     10  Mount Horeb                    18:43.6  6:02 
     40 4044  Chandler Pabon                   9  DeForest                       18:45.4  6:03 
     41 4136  Charlie Liakos                  10  McFarland                      18:48.1  6:04 
     42 4026  Connor Anhalt                   12  DeForest                       18:49.4  6:04 
     43 3981  Jack Brinker                    10  Baraboo                        18:53.1  6:05 
     44 4262  Jack Zwettler                   12  Mount Horeb                    18:54.5  6:06 
     45  136  Diego Beccerra                  12  Madison La Follette            18:55.9  6:06 
     46 4352  Travis Dreikosen                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:57.9  6:07 
     47 4263  James Zwettler                  12  Mount Horeb                    18:59.1  6:07 
     48 2427  James Kujak-Ford                12  Madison La Follette            19:00.2  6:07 
     49 4283  Alex Gintz                      12  Reedsburg Area                 19:10.0  6:11 
     50 3991  Canon James                     10  Baraboo                        19:11.7  6:11 
     51 4209  Brennan Thomas                  11  Monona Grove                   19:11.9  6:11 
     52 4182  Gabe Dietsche                    9  Monona Grove                   19:12.4  6:11 
     53 7782  Phoenix Mittag                  10  Madison La Follette            19:16.4  6:13 
     54 4137  Brady Ochalla                   12  McFarland                      19:18.8  6:13 
     55 4193  Peyton Janda                    12  Monona Grove                   19:19.0  6:14 
     56 4195  Elliott Kutz                    10  Monona Grove                   19:20.8  6:14 
     57 3986  Jacob Greenwood                 12  Baraboo                        19:21.9  6:14 
     58 4057  Martin Barroso                  12  Madison East                   19:23.6  6:15 
     59 4316  Charlie Endres                  12  Sauk Prairie                   19:27.8  6:16 
     60 4032  Mason Dobbs                     11  DeForest                       19:28.0  6:16 
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     61 4052  Parker Stanosz                  10  DeForest                       19:28.3  6:17 
     62 4203  Soren Patrick                   11  Monona Grove                   19:31.4  6:18 
     63 4064  Finn Cashin                     12  Madison East                   19:32.2  6:18 
     64 4243  Noah Gibbs                      12  Mount Horeb                    19:32.3  6:18 
     65 4294  Jonah Williams                  11  Reedsburg Area                 19:33.8  6:18 
     66 4249  Desmond Kelley                  11  Mount Horeb                    19:37.2  6:19 
     67 4320  Austin Smith                    11  Sauk Prairie                   19:39.9  6:20 
     68 4289  Dylan Pearson                   11  Reedsburg Area                 19:41.3  6:21 
     69 4246  Jaxon Hughes                    10  Mount Horeb                    19:42.9  6:21 
     70 4179  Maximus Ciula                    9  Monona Grove                   19:43.0  6:21 
     71 4001  Ben Meise                       11  Baraboo                        19:43.6  6:21 
     72 4076  Marlo Hunter                     9  Madison East                   19:46.7  6:22 
     73 4038  Jadon LaFever                    9  DeForest                       19:48.5  6:23 
     74 4073  Fred Grim                       10  Madison East                   19:51.6  6:24 
     75 4200  Arthur Nelson                   12  Monona Grove                   19:54.6  6:25 
     76 4158  Conner Adams                     9  Milton                         19:54.7  6:25 
     77 4351  Noah Doescher                   11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:55.0  6:25 
     78 4007  Carter WhiteEagle               12  Baraboo                        19:56.9  6:26 
     79 4317  John Fabian                     12  Sauk Prairie                   19:58.2  6:26 
     80 4133  Lucas Grossman                  10  McFarland                      20:01.9  6:27 
     81 4332  Isaac Harkness                   9  Tri State Homeschool           20:02.8  6:28 
     82 4334  Dominik Langston                10  Tri State Homeschool           20:04.2  6:28 
     83 4259  Nicholai Solodin-Braun          10  Mount Horeb                    20:08.6  6:30 
     84 4202  Noah Pacubas                    10  Monona Grove                   20:18.6  6:33 
     85 4314  Hunter Brensike                 11  Sauk Prairie                   20:19.4  6:33 
     86 4281  Payton Ferguson                 12  Reedsburg Area                 20:20.8  6:33 
     87 4035  Brett Harsh                     11  DeForest                       20:21.0  6:33 
     88 3157  Ryder Dacko                     12  Madison La Follette            20:23.7  6:34 
     89 4358  Trevor Owens                    12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:26.9  6:35 
     90 4138  Matthew Ochalla                  9  McFarland                      20:28.5  6:36 
     91 4194  Carson Janisch                  11  Monona Grove                   20:28.7  6:36 
     92 4140  Tommy Rogers                    10  McFarland                      20:29.3  6:36 
     93 4095  Milo Vander Zanden              12  Madison East                   20:29.7  6:36 
     94 4175  Dominic Bjork                    9  Monona Grove                   20:31.3  6:37 
     95 4093  Ronan Tinnen                    10  Madison East                   20:34.4  6:38 
     96 4239  Benjamin Brohn                  11  Mount Horeb                    20:37.1  6:39 
     97 4284  Caleb Klingaman                  9  Reedsburg Area                 20:38.8  6:39 
     98 4186  William Genne                   11  Monona Grove                   20:39.7  6:40 
     99 4178  Bennett Chapa                    9  Monona Grove                   20:39.9  6:40 
    100 4062  Sam Brunner                     11  Madison East                   20:42.8  6:41 
    101 3998  Ayvien Lopez                    10  Baraboo                        20:43.3  6:41 
    102 3172  will cogdill                    10  Madison La Follette            20:43.7  6:41 
    103 4198  Riley Miller                     9  Monona Grove                   20:46.7  6:42 
    104 4201  Benjamin Nelson                 10  Monona Grove                   20:48.0  6:42 
    105 4183  Colin Donohue                   11  Monona Grove                   20:50.6  6:43 
    106 4273  Titan Andrus                     9  Reedsburg Area                 20:53.8  6:44 
    107 4082  Martin Meitner                  12  Madison East                   20:54.4  6:44 
    108 4162  Eli Bilhorn                     10  Milton                         20:58.9  6:46 
    109 4079  Henry Kysely                    10  Madison East                   20:59.4  6:46 
    110 4068  Ellis Duffy                     10  Madison East                   20:59.5  6:46 
    111 4072  Gavin Good                      11  Madison East                   21:02.4  6:47 
    112 4087  Lewis Palmer                    10  Madison East                   21:04.1  6:47 
    113 4187  Huxley Gladuestoltz             10  Monona Grove                   21:04.4  6:47 
    114 4033  Brennen Geist                   11  DeForest                       21:04.5  6:47 
    115 3997  Lane Lindloff                   10  Baraboo                        21:06.3  6:48 
    116 3989  Carson Hasheider                10  Baraboo                        21:06.9  6:48 
    117 4322  Carson Tucker                   11  Sauk Prairie                   21:07.7  6:49 
    118 4238  Gavin Beglinger                  9  Mount Horeb                    21:08.8  6:49 
    119 4075  David Hazen                     10  Madison East                   21:09.4  6:49 
    120 3987  Carter Gross                    10  Baraboo                        21:10.8  6:50 
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    121 4028  Yushin Bouse                    10  DeForest                       21:11.2  6:50 
    122 4189  Caleb Hansen                    10  Monona Grove                   21:16.9  6:51 
    123 4254  Blake Losenegger                 9  Mount Horeb                    21:20.1  6:53 
    124 4080  Levi Lauer                      12  Madison East                   21:20.7  6:53 
    125 3982  Jayden Carpenter                 9  Baraboo                        21:21.6  6:53 
    126 4277  Trenton Dehn                    11  Reedsburg Area                 21:22.6  6:53 
    127 4184  Caden Fary                       9  Monona Grove                   21:28.9  6:55 
    128 4251  Timothy Kruse                   11  Mount Horeb                    21:29.0  6:55 
    129 4034  Jack Gryske                     12  DeForest                       21:32.2  6:56 
    130 4207  Finnian Sardar                  12  Monona Grove                   21:35.9  6:58 
    131 2436  Will Glassman                   11  Madison La Follette            21:37.1  6:58 
    132 4312  Micah Boerger                   11  Sauk Prairie                   21:39.9  6:59 
    133 4260  Marc Stoddard                   11  Mount Horeb                    21:40.4  6:59 
    134 4356  Andrew Murray                   10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:42.2  7:00 
    135 4169  Elliott Hahn                     9  Milton                         21:45.7  7:01 
    136 4074  Connor Halloran                 10  Madison East                   21:53.5  7:03 
    137 4041  Henry Meisenbach                11  DeForest                       21:57.0  7:04 
    138 4353  Mason Durst                      9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:57.4  7:05 
    139 2410  Ben Firchow                      9  Madison La Follette            21:57.6  7:05 
    140 4321  Logan Sorg                      10  Sauk Prairie                   21:59.2  7:05 
    141 4318  Cameron Hellenbrand             11  Sauk Prairie                   22:01.4  7:06 
    142 4130  Andrew Eisenga                  12  McFarland                      22:01.7  7:06 
    143 4315  Aaron Clement                   10  Sauk Prairie                   22:02.3  7:06 
    144 4027  Vincent Bertram                 10  DeForest                       22:06.5  7:07 
    145 3994  Vadzim Kandrykinski             12  Baraboo                        22:07.4  7:08 
    146 4361  Finn Sutherland                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:08.3  7:08 
    147 4159  Conner Adcock                    9  Milton                         22:08.4  7:08 
    148 4131  Maddox Emrich                   12  McFarland                      22:10.8  7:09 
    149 4135  Connor Lau                      11  McFarland                      22:12.7  7:09 
    150 4180  Eamonn Crossen                  11  Monona Grove                   22:13.5  7:10 
    151 4043  Kylar Mobry                     10  DeForest                       22:14.5  7:10 
    152  152  tobia bauhs                      9  Madison La Follette            22:16.4  7:11 
    153 4090  Jason Protz                      9  Madison East                   22:16.6  7:11 
    154 4134  Nolan King                      12  McFarland                      22:21.4  7:12 
    155 4142  Chase Weber                      9  McFarland                      22:24.6  7:13 
    156 4348  Ben Bures                       10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:27.3  7:14 
    157 4319  Alex Sibila-Ott                 10  Sauk Prairie                   22:29.9  7:15 
    158 4126  Brady Barnes                     9  McFarland                      22:30.3  7:15 
    159 4199  Murphy Munson                   11  Monona Grove                   22:40.6  7:18 
    160 4360  Brigham Schauff                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:47.1  7:21 
    161 7820  Deandre Smith                   10  Madison La Follette            22:50.5  7:22 
    162 4170  Cash Klug                       11  Milton                         22:55.1  7:23 
    163 4286  Jake Lichte                     10  Reedsburg Area                 22:55.7  7:23 
    164 4063  Ethan Holiday                   10  Madison East                   22:56.7  7:24 
    165 2424  Zeke Marker                     10  Madison La Follette            23:02.6  7:26 
    166 3104  Emmett Reindl                    9  Madison La Follette            23:02.9  7:26 
    167 4282  Nolan Fletcher                  12  Reedsburg Area                 23:04.8  7:26 
    168 4292  Dylan Wagner                    10  Reedsburg Area                 23:05.6  7:26 
    169 8313  anderson avila-luong            10  Madison La Follette            23:14.1  7:29 
    170 4166  Griffin Elliott                 12  Milton                         23:19.6  7:31 
    171 4359  Isaac Prochaska                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:23.5  7:32 
    172 4190  Joshua Heinritz                  9  Monona Grove                   23:29.8  7:34 
    173 4185  Chester Genne                    9  Monona Grove                   23:30.8  7:35 
    174 4125  Aiden Alvis                     10  McFarland                      23:46.4  7:40 
    175 4004  Sawyer Pemberton                11  Baraboo                        23:46.5  7:40 
    176 4059  Josemaria Barut                 11  Madison East                   23:50.0  7:41 
    177 4330  Stephan Burdett                  9  Tri State Homeschool           23:54.8  7:42 
    178 3996  Brody Kurz                      10  Baraboo                        24:04.5  7:45 
    179 4067  Caellum Duffy                    9  Madison East                   24:08.6  7:47 
    180 4257  Nathaniel Sherven               10  Mount Horeb                    24:13.8  7:48 
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    181 4291  Caden Schultz                    9  Reedsburg Area                 24:17.1  7:49 
    182 4275  Gavin Campbell                   9  Reedsburg Area                 24:19.6  7:50 
    183 4055  Liam Wolff                      10  DeForest                       24:20.0  7:50 
    184 4069  Jackson Duris                   11  Madison East                   24:29.8  7:54 
    185 4168  Matthew Grossen                 10  Milton                         24:34.6  7:55 
    186 4240  Isaiah Drews                     9  Mount Horeb                    24:56.4  8:02 
    187 4258  Cayden Slaney                   12  Mount Horeb                    24:57.7  8:03 
    188 4077  Henry Ironside                  12  Madison East                   25:04.2  8:05 
    189 4290  Andrew Schultz                   9  Reedsburg Area                 25:05.7  8:05 
    190 4331  Nehemiah Cartwright             11  Tri State Homeschool           25:13.2  8:08 
    191 4335  Dominic Larson                  11  Tri State Homeschool           25:13.4  8:08 
    192 4248  Henry Isaacson                  11  Mount Horeb                    25:17.4  8:09 
    193 4256  Reid McClellan                  11  Mount Horeb                    25:26.3  8:12 
    194 4250  Laszlo Kelley                    9  Mount Horeb                    25:32.2  8:14 
    195 4002  Angel Ortiz                      9  Baraboo                        25:32.5  8:14 
    196 4191  Jackson Ida                     11  Monona Grove                   25:50.6  8:20 
    197 4192  Thomas Ida                       9  Monona Grove                   25:50.9  8:20 
    198 4252  Ryan Kuntz                      10  Mount Horeb                    25:54.7  8:21 
    199 4205  Rocket Raming                   10  Monona Grove                   25:56.9  8:22 
    200 4141  Drew Tokheim                    12  McFarland                      26:14.4  8:27 
    201 4354  Dominik Greene                  10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:15.4  8:28 
    202 4143  Gus Wegner                       9  McFarland                      26:30.1  8:32 
    203 4174  Dayne Van Horn                   9  Milton                         26:37.8  8:35 
    204 4255  Jakoby Matz                     12  Mount Horeb                    26:40.7  8:36 
    205 4242  Jackson Ellingson               11  Mount Horeb                    26:47.5  8:38 
    206 4066  Sage Dettling-Burki             10  Madison East                   26:56.4  8:41 
    207 4288  Jerimiah Olivares               10  Reedsburg Area                 26:59.7  8:42 
    208 4127  Easton Becher-Etnier             9  McFarland                      27:06.3  8:44 
    209 7781  Matt Martin                     11  Madison La Follette            27:19.2  8:48 
    210 4006  Adam Tobin                      10  Baraboo                        27:21.0  8:49 
    211 4056  Blaze Allen                      9  Madison East                   27:21.1  8:49 
    212 4285  Draygon Lange                    9  Reedsburg Area                 27:21.4  8:49 
    213 4164  Owen Carter                     11  Milton                         27:28.6  8:51 
    214 4247  Calvin Hyunh                    12  Mount Horeb                    27:57.0  9:00 
    215 4047  Boone Peters                    12  DeForest                       28:15.0  9:06 
    216 4039  Kaden Lewis                     11  DeForest                       28:15.3  9:06 
    217 4276  Asher Christensen               12  Reedsburg Area                 28:19.3  9:07 
    218 4274  Sam Bauer                        9  Reedsburg Area                 28:41.4  9:15 
    219 4065  Will DeFour                      9  Madison East                   28:56.0  9:19 
    220 3988  Peyton Hall                     11  Baraboo                        29:06.2  9:23 
    221 4176  Owen Bruckner                    9  Monona Grove                   29:31.7  9:31 
    222 4293  Sean Walker                      9  Reedsburg Area                 29:34.3  9:32 
    223 4336  Samuel Larson                    9  Tri State Homeschool           30:34.0  9:51 
    224 4165  Lincoln Elliot                  10  Milton                         30:36.8  9:52 
    225 4244  Rafe Hart-Bell                   9  Mount Horeb                    30:36.8  9:52 
    226 4347  Nolan Baryenbruch               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    30:57.2  9:58 
    227 4000  Colin McAndrew                  10  Baraboo                        32:53.6 10:36 
    228 4241  Austin Druid                    10  Mount Horeb                    33:38.4 10:50 
    229 4355  Anthony Kempton                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    35:31.6 11:27 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4045  Elijah Pabon                  12  DeForest                       16:07.1  5:12 
      2    2 4053  Lucas Tanner                  11  DeForest                       16:16.3  5:15 
      3    3 4061  Mason Bieri                   12  Madison East                   16:24.1  5:17 
      4    4 4132  Isaac Ewing                   12  McFarland                      16:55.9  5:27 
      5    5 4031  Logan Davison                 10  DeForest                       17:03.4  5:30 
      6    6 4139  Henry Piec                    11  McFarland                      17:05.9  5:31 
      7    7 7793  Emmett Samson                 12  Madison La Follette            17:19.1  5:35 
      8    8 4046  Wyatt Parker                  11  DeForest                       17:20.0  5:35 
      9    9 2416  Mikias Daniels                11  Madison La Follette            17:20.4  5:35 
     10   10 3979  Brody Bjorklund               10  Baraboo                        17:21.2  5:36 
     11   11 3206  Gustas Montvydas              10  Madison La Follette            17:23.1  5:36 
     12   12 6633  lucas castellanos             10  Madison La Follette            17:25.3  5:37 
     13   13 4071  Oren Garvey Shah              11  Madison East                   17:29.0  5:38 
     14   14 4349  Kirk Caminiti                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    17:32.2  5:39 
     15   15 2411  sam fischer                   11  Madison La Follette            17:33.3  5:40 
     16   16 4054  Easton Tiedt                  12  DeForest                       17:36.4  5:41 
     17   17 4048  Blake Rauber                  11  DeForest                       17:45.0  5:43 
     18   18 3108  Griffin Roesken               10  Madison La Follette            17:54.2  5:46 
     19   19 3980  Will Boettcher                10  Baraboo                        17:55.2  5:47 
     20   20 4058  Gavin Barton                  12  Madison East                   17:58.1  5:47 
     21   21 4173  Mason Sorge                   11  Milton                         17:59.6  5:48 
     22   22 3993  Keinan Jones                  12  Baraboo                        18:02.7  5:49 
     23   23 4278  Jesse Dunse                   12  Reedsburg Area                 18:04.8  5:50 
     24   24 2433  Joe Houseman                  12  Madison La Follette            18:07.1  5:50 
     25   25 4070  Oscar Engel                   11  Madison East                   18:11.9  5:52 
     26   26 3985  Dylan Davies                  10  Baraboo                        18:14.7  5:53 
     27   27 4092  Niels Stringer                 9  Madison East                   18:19.3  5:54 
     28   28 4160  Oliver Badtke                  9  Milton                         18:23.3  5:56 
     29   29 4177  Braydon Campbell              12  Monona Grove                   18:26.0  5:56 
     30   30 4060  Solomon Beebe Collum          10  Madison East                   18:28.6  5:57 
     31   31 4323  Jacob Wiegmann                11  Sauk Prairie                   18:33.0  5:59 
     32   32 4091  Gi Shriver                    12  Madison East                   18:35.8  6:00 
     33   33 3995  Joe Korthals                  10  Baraboo                        18:38.1  6:00 
     34   34 3990  Enoch Hyzer                   11  Baraboo                        18:39.8  6:01 
     35   35 4128  Blake Doolan                  10  McFarland                      18:40.2  6:01 
     36   36 4261  Samuel Wyse                   10  Mount Horeb                    18:43.6  6:02 
     37   37 4044  Chandler Pabon                 9  DeForest                       18:45.4  6:03 
     38   38 4136  Charlie Liakos                10  McFarland                      18:48.1  6:04 
     39   39 3981  Jack Brinker                  10  Baraboo                        18:53.1  6:05 
     40   40 4262  Jack Zwettler                 12  Mount Horeb                    18:54.5  6:06 
     41   41 4352  Travis Dreikosen              11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:57.9  6:07 
     42   42 4263  James Zwettler                12  Mount Horeb                    18:59.1  6:07 
     43   43 4283  Alex Gintz                    12  Reedsburg Area                 19:10.0  6:11 
     44   44 4209  Brennan Thomas                11  Monona Grove                   19:11.9  6:11 
     45   45 4182  Gabe Dietsche                  9  Monona Grove                   19:12.4  6:11 
     46   46 4137  Brady Ochalla                 12  McFarland                      19:18.8  6:13 
     47   47 4193  Peyton Janda                  12  Monona Grove                   19:19.0  6:14 
     48   48 4195  Elliott Kutz                  10  Monona Grove                   19:20.8  6:14 
     49   49 4316  Charlie Endres                12  Sauk Prairie                   19:27.8  6:16 
     50   50 4203  Soren Patrick                 11  Monona Grove                   19:31.4  6:18 
     51   51 4243  Noah Gibbs                    12  Mount Horeb                    19:32.3  6:18 
     52   52 4294  Jonah Williams                11  Reedsburg Area                 19:33.8  6:18 
     53   53 4249  Desmond Kelley                11  Mount Horeb                    19:37.2  6:19 
     54   54 4320  Austin Smith                  11  Sauk Prairie                   19:39.9  6:20 
     55   55 4289  Dylan Pearson                 11  Reedsburg Area                 19:41.3  6:21 
     56   56 4246  Jaxon Hughes                  10  Mount Horeb                    19:42.9  6:21 
     57   57 4179  Maximus Ciula                  9  Monona Grove                   19:43.0  6:21 
     58   58 4158  Conner Adams                   9  Milton                         19:54.7  6:25 
     59   59 4351  Noah Doescher                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:55.0  6:25 
     60   60 4317  John Fabian                   12  Sauk Prairie                   19:58.2  6:26 
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     61   61 4133  Lucas Grossman                10  McFarland                      20:01.9  6:27 
     62   62 4332  Isaac Harkness                 9  Tri State Homeschool           20:02.8  6:28 
     63   63 4334  Dominik Langston              10  Tri State Homeschool           20:04.2  6:28 
     64   64 4259  Nicholai Solodin-Braun        10  Mount Horeb                    20:08.6  6:30 
     65   65 4314  Hunter Brensike               11  Sauk Prairie                   20:19.4  6:33 
     66   66 4281  Payton Ferguson               12  Reedsburg Area                 20:20.8  6:33 
     67   67 4358  Trevor Owens                  12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:26.9  6:35 
     68   68 4138  Matthew Ochalla                9  McFarland                      20:28.5  6:36 
     69   69 4284  Caleb Klingaman                9  Reedsburg Area                 20:38.8  6:39 
     70   70 4273  Titan Andrus                   9  Reedsburg Area                 20:53.8  6:44 
     71   71 4162  Eli Bilhorn                   10  Milton                         20:58.9  6:46 
     72   72 4322  Carson Tucker                 11  Sauk Prairie                   21:07.7  6:49 
     73   73 4312  Micah Boerger                 11  Sauk Prairie                   21:39.9  6:59 
     74   74 4356  Andrew Murray                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:42.2  7:00 
     75   75 4169  Elliott Hahn                   9  Milton                         21:45.7  7:01 
     76   76 4353  Mason Durst                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:57.4  7:05 
     77   77 4361  Finn Sutherland               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:08.3  7:08 
     78   78 4159  Conner Adcock                  9  Milton                         22:08.4  7:08 
     79   79 4170  Cash Klug                     11  Milton                         22:55.1  7:23 
     80   80 4330  Stephan Burdett                9  Tri State Homeschool           23:54.8  7:42 
     81   81 4331  Nehemiah Cartwright           11  Tri State Homeschool           25:13.2  8:08 
     82   82 4335  Dominic Larson                11  Tri State Homeschool           25:13.4  8:08 
     83   83 4336  Samuel Larson                  9  Tri State Homeschool           30:34.0  9:51 
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       1.    32  DeForest                                   (16:52.7  84:23.2 1:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elijah Pabon              12 16:07.1
       2      2  Lucas Tanner              11 16:16.3
       3      5  Logan Davison             10 17:03.4
       4      8  Wyatt Parker              11 17:20.0
       5     16  Easton Tiedt              12 17:36.4
       6   ( 17) Blake Rauber              11 17:45.0
       7   ( 37) Chandler Pabon             9 18:45.4

       2.    54  Madison La Follette                        (17:24.3  87:01.2 0:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Emmett Samson             12 17:19.1
       2      9  Mikias Daniels            11 17:20.4
       3     11  Gustas Montvydas          10 17:23.1
       4     12  lucas castellanos         10 17:25.3
       5     15  sam fischer               11 17:33.3
       6   ( 18) Griffin Roesken           10 17:54.2
       7   ( 24) Joe Houseman              12 18:07.1

       3.    88  Madison East                               (17:40.5  88:22.4 1:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mason Bieri               12 16:24.1
       2     13  Oren Garvey Shah          11 17:29.0
       3     20  Gavin Barton              12 17:58.1
       4     25  Oscar Engel               11 18:11.9
       5     27  Niels Stringer             9 18:19.3
       6   ( 30) Solomon Beebe Collum      10 18:28.6
       7   ( 32) Gi Shriver                12 18:35.8

       4.   110  Baraboo                                    (18:02.4  90:11.9 1:16.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Brody Bjorklund           10 17:21.2
       2     19  Will Boettcher            10 17:55.2
       3     22  Keinan Jones              12 18:02.7
       4     26  Dylan Davies              10 18:14.7
       5     33  Joe Korthals              10 18:38.1
       6   ( 34) Enoch Hyzer               11 18:39.8
       7   ( 39) Jack Brinker              10 18:53.1

       5.   129  McFarland                                  (18:09.8  90:48.9 2:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Isaac Ewing               12 16:55.9
       2      6  Henry Piec                11 17:05.9
       3     35  Blake Doolan              10 18:40.2
       4     38  Charlie Liakos            10 18:48.1
       5     46  Brady Ochalla             12 19:18.8
       6   ( 61) Lucas Grossman            10 20:01.9
       7   ( 68) Matthew Ochalla            9 20:28.5

       6.   213  Monona Grove                               (19:06.1  95:30.1 0:54.8)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Braydon Campbell          12 18:26.0
       2     44  Brennan Thomas            11 19:11.9
       3     45  Gabe Dietsche              9 19:12.4
       4     47  Peyton Janda              12 19:19.0
       5     48  Elliott Kutz              10 19:20.8
       6   ( 50) Soren Patrick             11 19:31.4
       7   ( 57) Maximus Ciula              9 19:43.0
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       7.   222  Mount Horeb                                (19:09.4  95:46.7 0:53.6)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Samuel Wyse               10 18:43.6
       2     40  Jack Zwettler             12 18:54.5
       3     42  James Zwettler            12 18:59.1
       4     51  Noah Gibbs                12 19:32.3
       5     53  Desmond Kelley            11 19:37.2
       6   ( 56) Jaxon Hughes              10 19:42.9
       7   ( 64) Nicholai Solodin-Braun    10 20:08.6

       8.   239  Reedsburg Area                             (19:22.2  96:50.7 2:16.0)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Jesse Dunse               12 18:04.8
       2     43  Alex Gintz                12 19:10.0
       3     52  Jonah Williams            11 19:33.8
       4     55  Dylan Pearson             11 19:41.3
       5     66  Payton Ferguson           12 20:20.8
       6   ( 69) Caleb Klingaman            9 20:38.8
       7   ( 70) Titan Andrus               9 20:53.8

       9.   253  Milton                                     (19:48.5  99:02.2 3:46.1)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Mason Sorge               11 17:59.6
       2     28  Oliver Badtke              9 18:23.3
       3     58  Conner Adams               9 19:54.7
       4     71  Eli Bilhorn               10 20:58.9
       5     75  Elliott Hahn               9 21:45.7
       6   ( 78) Conner Adcock              9 22:08.4
       7   ( 79) Cash Klug                 11 22:55.1

      10.   255  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (19:42.9  98:34.2 4:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Kirk Caminiti             12 17:32.2
       2     41  Travis Dreikosen          11 18:57.9
       3     59  Noah Doescher             11 19:55.0
       4     67  Trevor Owens              12 20:26.9
       5     74  Andrew Murray             10 21:42.2
       6   ( 76) Mason Durst                9 21:57.4
       7   ( 77) Finn Sutherland           11 22:08.3

      11.   259  Sauk Prairie                               (19:35.7  97:58.3 1:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Jacob Wiegmann            11 18:33.0
       2     49  Charlie Endres            12 19:27.8
       3     54  Austin Smith              11 19:39.9
       4     60  John Fabian               12 19:58.2
       5     65  Hunter Brensike           11 20:19.4
       6   ( 72) Carson Tucker             11 21:07.7
       7   ( 73) Micah Boerger             11 21:39.9

      12.   368  Tri State Homeschool                       (22:53.7  114:28.4 5:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1     62  Isaac Harkness             9 20:02.8
       2     63  Dominik Langston          10 20:04.2
       3     80  Stephan Burdett            9 23:54.8
       4     81  Nehemiah Cartwright       11 25:13.2
       5     82  Dominic Larson            11 25:13.4
       6   ( 83) Samuel Larson              9 30:34.0
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      1    1 2409  Jack Martin                   11  Madison La Follette            18:07.7  5:51 
      2    2 3188  Isaac Moore                   12  Madison La Follette            18:31.7  5:58 
      3    3 8326  oliver anderson-delgado       10  Madison La Follette            18:37.5  6:00 
      4    4 4026  Connor Anhalt                 12  DeForest                       18:49.4  6:04 
      5    5  136  Diego Beccerra                12  Madison La Follette            18:55.9  6:06 
      6    6 2427  James Kujak-Ford              12  Madison La Follette            19:00.2  6:07 
      7    7 3991  Canon James                   10  Baraboo                        19:11.7  6:11 
      8    8 7782  Phoenix Mittag                10  Madison La Follette            19:16.4  6:13 
      9    9 3986  Jacob Greenwood               12  Baraboo                        19:21.9  6:14 
     10   10 4057  Martin Barroso                12  Madison East                   19:23.6  6:15 
     11   11 4032  Mason Dobbs                   11  DeForest                       19:28.0  6:16 
     12   12 4052  Parker Stanosz                10  DeForest                       19:28.3  6:17 
     13   13 4064  Finn Cashin                   12  Madison East                   19:32.2  6:18 
     14   14 4001  Ben Meise                     11  Baraboo                        19:43.6  6:21 
     15   15 4076  Marlo Hunter                   9  Madison East                   19:46.7  6:22 
     16   16 4038  Jadon LaFever                  9  DeForest                       19:48.5  6:23 
     17   17 4073  Fred Grim                     10  Madison East                   19:51.6  6:24 
     18   18 4200  Arthur Nelson                 12  Monona Grove                   19:54.6  6:25 
     19   19 4007  Carter WhiteEagle             12  Baraboo                        19:56.9  6:26 
     20   20 4202  Noah Pacubas                  10  Monona Grove                   20:18.6  6:33 
     21   21 4035  Brett Harsh                   11  DeForest                       20:21.0  6:33 
     22   22 3157  Ryder Dacko                   12  Madison La Follette            20:23.7  6:34 
     23   23 4194  Carson Janisch                11  Monona Grove                   20:28.7  6:36 
     24   24 4140  Tommy Rogers                  10  McFarland                      20:29.3  6:36 
     25   25 4095  Milo Vander Zanden            12  Madison East                   20:29.7  6:36 
     26   26 4175  Dominic Bjork                  9  Monona Grove                   20:31.3  6:37 
     27   27 4093  Ronan Tinnen                  10  Madison East                   20:34.4  6:38 
     28   28 4239  Benjamin Brohn                11  Mount Horeb                    20:37.1  6:39 
     29   29 4186  William Genne                 11  Monona Grove                   20:39.7  6:40 
     30   30 4178  Bennett Chapa                  9  Monona Grove                   20:39.9  6:40 
     31   31 4062  Sam Brunner                   11  Madison East                   20:42.8  6:41 
     32   32 3998  Ayvien Lopez                  10  Baraboo                        20:43.3  6:41 
     33      3172  will cogdill                  10  Madison La Follette            20:43.7  6:41 
     34   33 4198  Riley Miller                   9  Monona Grove                   20:46.7  6:42 
     35      4201  Benjamin Nelson               10  Monona Grove                   20:48.0  6:42 
     36      4183  Colin Donohue                 11  Monona Grove                   20:50.6  6:43 
     37      4082  Martin Meitner                12  Madison East                   20:54.4  6:44 
     38      4079  Henry Kysely                  10  Madison East                   20:59.4  6:46 
     39      4068  Ellis Duffy                   10  Madison East                   20:59.5  6:46 
     40      4072  Gavin Good                    11  Madison East                   21:02.4  6:47 
     41      4087  Lewis Palmer                  10  Madison East                   21:04.1  6:47 
     42      4187  Huxley Gladuestoltz           10  Monona Grove                   21:04.4  6:47 
     43   34 4033  Brennen Geist                 11  DeForest                       21:04.5  6:47 
     44   35 3997  Lane Lindloff                 10  Baraboo                        21:06.3  6:48 
     45   36 3989  Carson Hasheider              10  Baraboo                        21:06.9  6:48 
     46   37 4238  Gavin Beglinger                9  Mount Horeb                    21:08.8  6:49 
     47      4075  David Hazen                   10  Madison East                   21:09.4  6:49 
     48      3987  Carter Gross                  10  Baraboo                        21:10.8  6:50 
     49   38 4028  Yushin Bouse                  10  DeForest                       21:11.2  6:50 
     50      4189  Caleb Hansen                  10  Monona Grove                   21:16.9  6:51 
     51   39 4254  Blake Losenegger               9  Mount Horeb                    21:20.1  6:53 
     52      4080  Levi Lauer                    12  Madison East                   21:20.7  6:53 
     53      3982  Jayden Carpenter               9  Baraboo                        21:21.6  6:53 
     54   40 4277  Trenton Dehn                  11  Reedsburg Area                 21:22.6  6:53 
     55      4184  Caden Fary                     9  Monona Grove                   21:28.9  6:55 
     56   41 4251  Timothy Kruse                 11  Mount Horeb                    21:29.0  6:55 
     57      4034  Jack Gryske                   12  DeForest                       21:32.2  6:56 
     58      4207  Finnian Sardar                12  Monona Grove                   21:35.9  6:58 
     59      2436  Will Glassman                 11  Madison La Follette            21:37.1  6:58 
     60   42 4260  Marc Stoddard                 11  Mount Horeb                    21:40.4  6:59 
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     61      4074  Connor Halloran               10  Madison East                   21:53.5  7:03 
     62      4041  Henry Meisenbach              11  DeForest                       21:57.0  7:04 
     63      2410  Ben Firchow                    9  Madison La Follette            21:57.6  7:05 
     64      4321  Logan Sorg                    10  Sauk Prairie                   21:59.2  7:05 
     65      4318  Cameron Hellenbrand           11  Sauk Prairie                   22:01.4  7:06 
     66   43 4130  Andrew Eisenga                12  McFarland                      22:01.7  7:06 
     67      4315  Aaron Clement                 10  Sauk Prairie                   22:02.3  7:06 
     68      4027  Vincent Bertram               10  DeForest                       22:06.5  7:07 
     69      3994  Vadzim Kandrykinski           12  Baraboo                        22:07.4  7:08 
     70   44 4131  Maddox Emrich                 12  McFarland                      22:10.8  7:09 
     71   45 4135  Connor Lau                    11  McFarland                      22:12.7  7:09 
     72      4180  Eamonn Crossen                11  Monona Grove                   22:13.5  7:10 
     73      4043  Kylar Mobry                   10  DeForest                       22:14.5  7:10 
     74       152  tobia bauhs                    9  Madison La Follette            22:16.4  7:11 
     75      4090  Jason Protz                    9  Madison East                   22:16.6  7:11 
     76   46 4134  Nolan King                    12  McFarland                      22:21.4  7:12 
     77   47 4142  Chase Weber                    9  McFarland                      22:24.6  7:13 
     78   48 4348  Ben Bures                     10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:27.3  7:14 
     79      4319  Alex Sibila-Ott               10  Sauk Prairie                   22:29.9  7:15 
     80   49 4126  Brady Barnes                   9  McFarland                      22:30.3  7:15 
     81      4199  Murphy Munson                 11  Monona Grove                   22:40.6  7:18 
     82   50 4360  Brigham Schauff               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:47.1  7:21 
     83      7820  Deandre Smith                 10  Madison La Follette            22:50.5  7:22 
     84   51 4286  Jake Lichte                   10  Reedsburg Area                 22:55.7  7:23 
     85      4063  Ethan Holiday                 10  Madison East                   22:56.7  7:24 
     86      2424  Zeke Marker                   10  Madison La Follette            23:02.6  7:26 
     87      3104  Emmett Reindl                  9  Madison La Follette            23:02.9  7:26 
     88   52 4282  Nolan Fletcher                12  Reedsburg Area                 23:04.8  7:26 
     89   53 4292  Dylan Wagner                  10  Reedsburg Area                 23:05.6  7:26 
     90      8313  anderson avila-luong          10  Madison La Follette            23:14.1  7:29 
     91   54 4166  Griffin Elliott               12  Milton                         23:19.6  7:31 
     92   55 4359  Isaac Prochaska               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:23.5  7:32 
     93      4190  Joshua Heinritz                9  Monona Grove                   23:29.8  7:34 
     94      4185  Chester Genne                  9  Monona Grove                   23:30.8  7:35 
     95      4125  Aiden Alvis                   10  McFarland                      23:46.4  7:40 
     96      4004  Sawyer Pemberton              11  Baraboo                        23:46.5  7:40 
     97      4059  Josemaria Barut               11  Madison East                   23:50.0  7:41 
     98      3996  Brody Kurz                    10  Baraboo                        24:04.5  7:45 
     99      4067  Caellum Duffy                  9  Madison East                   24:08.6  7:47 
    100   56 4257  Nathaniel Sherven             10  Mount Horeb                    24:13.8  7:48 
    101   57 4291  Caden Schultz                  9  Reedsburg Area                 24:17.1  7:49 
    102   58 4275  Gavin Campbell                 9  Reedsburg Area                 24:19.6  7:50 
    103      4055  Liam Wolff                    10  DeForest                       24:20.0  7:50 
    104      4069  Jackson Duris                 11  Madison East                   24:29.8  7:54 
    105   59 4168  Matthew Grossen               10  Milton                         24:34.6  7:55 
    106   60 4240  Isaiah Drews                   9  Mount Horeb                    24:56.4  8:02 
    107      4258  Cayden Slaney                 12  Mount Horeb                    24:57.7  8:03 
    108      4077  Henry Ironside                12  Madison East                   25:04.2  8:05 
    109   61 4290  Andrew Schultz                 9  Reedsburg Area                 25:05.7  8:05 
    110      4248  Henry Isaacson                11  Mount Horeb                    25:17.4  8:09 
    111      4256  Reid McClellan                11  Mount Horeb                    25:26.3  8:12 
    112      4250  Laszlo Kelley                  9  Mount Horeb                    25:32.2  8:14 
    113      4002  Angel Ortiz                    9  Baraboo                        25:32.5  8:14 
    114      4191  Jackson Ida                   11  Monona Grove                   25:50.6  8:20 
    115      4192  Thomas Ida                     9  Monona Grove                   25:50.9  8:20 
    116      4252  Ryan Kuntz                    10  Mount Horeb                    25:54.7  8:21 
    117      4205  Rocket Raming                 10  Monona Grove                   25:56.9  8:22 
    118      4141  Drew Tokheim                  12  McFarland                      26:14.4  8:27 
    119   62 4354  Dominik Greene                10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:15.4  8:28 
    120      4143  Gus Wegner                     9  McFarland                      26:30.1  8:32 
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    121   63 4174  Dayne Van Horn                 9  Milton                         26:37.8  8:35 
    122      4255  Jakoby Matz                   12  Mount Horeb                    26:40.7  8:36 
    123      4242  Jackson Ellingson             11  Mount Horeb                    26:47.5  8:38 
    124      4066  Sage Dettling-Burki           10  Madison East                   26:56.4  8:41 
    125      4288  Jerimiah Olivares             10  Reedsburg Area                 26:59.7  8:42 
    126      4127  Easton Becher-Etnier           9  McFarland                      27:06.3  8:44 
    127      7781  Matt Martin                   11  Madison La Follette            27:19.2  8:48 
    128      4006  Adam Tobin                    10  Baraboo                        27:21.0  8:49 
    129      4056  Blaze Allen                    9  Madison East                   27:21.1  8:49 
    130      4285  Draygon Lange                  9  Reedsburg Area                 27:21.4  8:49 
    131   64 4164  Owen Carter                   11  Milton                         27:28.6  8:51 
    132      4247  Calvin Hyunh                  12  Mount Horeb                    27:57.0  9:00 
    133      4047  Boone Peters                  12  DeForest                       28:15.0  9:06 
    134      4039  Kaden Lewis                   11  DeForest                       28:15.3  9:06 
    135      4276  Asher Christensen             12  Reedsburg Area                 28:19.3  9:07 
    136      4274  Sam Bauer                      9  Reedsburg Area                 28:41.4  9:15 
    137      4065  Will DeFour                    9  Madison East                   28:56.0  9:19 
    138      3988  Peyton Hall                   11  Baraboo                        29:06.2  9:23 
    139      4176  Owen Bruckner                  9  Monona Grove                   29:31.7  9:31 
    140      4293  Sean Walker                    9  Reedsburg Area                 29:34.3  9:32 
    141   65 4165  Lincoln Elliot                10  Milton                         30:36.8  9:52 
    142      4244  Rafe Hart-Bell                 9  Mount Horeb                    30:36.8  9:52 
    143   66 4347  Nolan Baryenbruch             10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    30:57.2  9:58 
    144      4000  Colin McAndrew                10  Baraboo                        32:53.6 10:36 
    145      4241  Austin Druid                  10  Mount Horeb                    33:38.4 10:50 
    146   67 4355  Anthony Kempton               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    35:31.6 11:27 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    17  Madison La Follette                        (18:38.6  93:13.0 0:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jack Martin               11 18:07.7
       2      2  Isaac Moore               12 18:31.7
       3      3  oliver anderson-delgado   10 18:37.5
       4      5  Diego Beccerra            12 18:55.9
       5      6  James Kujak-Ford          12 19:00.2
       6   (  8) Phoenix Mittag            10 19:16.4
       7   ( 22) Ryder Dacko               12 20:23.7

       2.    64  DeForest                                   (19:35.1  97:55.2 1:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Connor Anhalt             12 18:49.4
       2     11  Mason Dobbs               11 19:28.0
       3     12  Parker Stanosz            10 19:28.3
       4     16  Jadon LaFever              9 19:48.5
       5     21  Brett Harsh               11 20:21.0
       6   ( 34) Brennen Geist             11 21:04.5
       7   ( 38) Yushin Bouse              10 21:11.2

       3.    80  Madison East                               (19:48.8  99:03.8 1:06.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Martin Barroso            12 19:23.6
       2     13  Finn Cashin               12 19:32.2
       3     15  Marlo Hunter               9 19:46.7
       4     17  Fred Grim                 10 19:51.6
       5     25  Milo Vander Zanden        12 20:29.7
       6   ( 27) Ronan Tinnen              10 20:34.4
       7   ( 31) Sam Brunner               11 20:42.8

       4.    81  Baraboo                                    (19:47.5  98:57.4 1:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Canon James               10 19:11.7
       2      9  Jacob Greenwood           12 19:21.9
       3     14  Ben Meise                 11 19:43.6
       4     19  Carter WhiteEagle         12 19:56.9
       5     32  Ayvien Lopez              10 20:43.3
       6   ( 35) Lane Lindloff             10 21:06.3
       7   ( 36) Carson Hasheider          10 21:06.9

       5.   116  Monona Grove                               (20:22.6  101:52.9 0:45.1)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Arthur Nelson             12 19:54.6
       2     20  Noah Pacubas              10 20:18.6
       3     23  Carson Janisch            11 20:28.7
       4     26  Dominic Bjork              9 20:31.3
       5     29  William Genne             11 20:39.7
       6   ( 30) Bennett Chapa              9 20:39.9
       7   ( 33) Riley Miller               9 20:46.7

       6.   187  Mount Horeb                                (21:15.1  106:15.4 1:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Benjamin Brohn            11 20:37.1
       2     37  Gavin Beglinger            9 21:08.8
       3     39  Blake Losenegger           9 21:20.1
       4     41  Timothy Kruse             11 21:29.0
       5     42  Marc Stoddard             11 21:40.4
       6   ( 56) Nathaniel Sherven         10 24:13.8
       7   ( 60) Isaiah Drews               9 24:56.4
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   202  McFarland                                  (21:51.2  109:15.9 1:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Tommy Rogers              10 20:29.3
       2     43  Andrew Eisenga            12 22:01.7
       3     44  Maddox Emrich             12 22:10.8
       4     45  Connor Lau                11 22:12.7
       5     46  Nolan King                12 22:21.4
       6   ( 47) Chase Weber                9 22:24.6
       7   ( 49) Brady Barnes               9 22:30.3

       8.   253  Reedsburg Area                             (22:57.2  114:45.8 2:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Trenton Dehn              11 21:22.6
       2     51  Jake Lichte               10 22:55.7
       3     52  Nolan Fletcher            12 23:04.8
       4     53  Dylan Wagner              10 23:05.6
       5     57  Caden Schultz              9 24:17.1
       6   ( 58) Gavin Campbell             9 24:19.6
       7   ( 61) Andrew Schultz             9 25:05.7

       9.   281  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (25:10.1  125:50.5 8:29.9)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Ben Bures                 10 22:27.3
       2     50  Brigham Schauff           10 22:47.1
       3     55  Isaac Prochaska           10 23:23.5
       4     62  Dominik Greene            10 26:15.4
       5     66  Nolan Baryenbruch         10 30:57.2
       6   ( 67) Anthony Kempton           11 35:31.6

      10.   305  Milton                                     (26:31.5  132:37.4 7:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1     54  Griffin Elliott           12 23:19.6
       2     59  Matthew Grossen           10 24:34.6
       3     63  Dayne Van Horn             9 26:37.8
       4     64  Owen Carter               11 27:28.6
       5     65  Lincoln Elliot            10 30:36.8


